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Date
Nombre
Coeff.

©CoOo~NOOODRWN-

NOM
AUBRIET
FOLLET
CARRETTE
HOCHEPOT
TICCHI
DRION
BRETON
RAMANICH
CARTER
CANTIN
ASTRELLA
RAILEAN
PIQUEPE
BATTINI
BAYLE
MONTILLOT
SAUCEY
FOURNEL
MANCONI
LECOURTOIS
MANAS
VINCENT
LOPIN
NGUYEN CANG
BALLIF
JUSTES
MARJAULT
CHARTIER
BORDE
GRECO
GOLFIER

DE ROQUANCOURT

WITKOWSKI

Prénom
Julien
Arthur
Ewen
Thomas
Balthazar
Andeol
Francgois Louis
Vivian
Germain
Dorian
Niklas
Stefan
Colin
Alexandre
Tristan
Grégoire
Armand
Gaspar
Leonardo
Ethanael
Nicolas
Tgéodore
Léandre
Sacha
Thaddée
Maxime
Melvil
Lucas
Alexandre
Lorenzo
Benoit
Baudouin
Stan

Club
LEVALLOIS
BEAUMONT OISE
ST MAUR VGA
LE CHESNAY
PARIS GRP
LEVALLOIS
LE CHESNAY
BONDY BASE
PARIS UC
LIVRY GARGAN
LEVALLOIS
BOULOGNE ACBB
BOULOGNE ACBB
PARIS UC
PARIS GRP
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
BONDY BASE
ST GRATIEN
LE CHESNAY
BOULOGNE ACBB
PARIS ASPTT
CACHAN ALC94
VINCENNES CE
PARIS ASSAS
LEVALLOIS
CER 77
PARIS GRP
CER 77
PARIS UC
ST MAUR VGA
COLOMBES
CER 77

Total
458,06
449,49
432,80
416,01
338,96
326,73
323,55
320,58
318,40
311,11
306,65
275,79
252,01
240,62
236,98
229,25
228,73
225,21
217,15
208,52
187,95
184,88
177,44
172,33
168,86
160,25
156,14
148,34
147,42
139,05
137,96
126,04
118,80

Ch IdF

nw—-—20>7T

011023
65
2,00

226,04
188,39
130,05
174,92
255,84
78,70
226,04
123,60
144,92
0,00
306,65
163,53
117,67
42,59
137,12
82,14
107,06
69,27
153,65
72,28
102,27
33,22
89,54
0,00
85,75
112,17
63,60
75,42
22,06
46,74
44,63
0,00
60,93

(Idf
Ouest)
S
T

Zm—-=4>» 30

141023
31
1,00

0,00
142,38
0,00
96,64
0,00
113,55
61,17
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
42,27
0,00
0,00
50,65
67,63
0,00
7,32
55,58
46,24
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

IdF 1

nommmnoOm

171223
71
1,50

232,03
118,72
194,40
144,45
0,00
134,48
36,35
106,48
71,23
172,33
0,00
112,26
92,07
63,19
68,41
96,47
54,04
88,00
56,19
80,67
39,44
101,25
58,42
172,33
0,00
48,08
39,44
13,92
34,87
65,74
33,43
126,04
15,83

IdF Paris

nw-—-—x0>r7T

191123
18
1,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
83,12
0,00
0,00
0,00
102,24
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
134,85
31,45
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
50,42
0,00
0,00
83,12
0,00
0,00
59,00
0,00
26,58
0,00
0,00
0,00

IdF Est

ZcrmZZ

111123
24
1,00

0,00
0,00
108,35
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
90,49
0,00
138,78
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
67,95
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
29,48
0,00
0,00
0,00
53,10
0,00
90,49
0,00
59,90
0,00
42,04



ASKAR
MABBOUX
RICHAUD

LE TREUT
ADINGUERA
FOURCADE
PREZEAU
GUSTIN

GUEZET
TAVEAU
COLLART
OVIEVE LAUBE
BAYONNE
PAILHES

GENIN
BLANCHET
VIGOUROUX
BENOIST
MAIROT
SALADIN
MOENNE LOCCOZ
QUERE

FIXOT

MOLTO
SPIZZICHINO
VERMERSCH
AMZEL

SOLER

MATHA

VENIEL

SZANIEC

EUDES
CLEMENT
ZAMBONI
PORTAL CZUK VEL CIUK
GUERIN

ROYER ANTEZANA
NGOM

SLAOUI

MONIER
CASSARD BRO
CAMUS
FLANQUART DENIZANNE
ROUSSEAU

LE FUR LANTIERI
NOULIN

DUPREZ

CADET
ROUSSEAU BARREAU
NAFA

MIOSOTIS
HAMDI

Jawad
Hadrien
lan
Loiuis
Anthony
Mathias
Nael
Aristide
Lucas
Gaspard
Charles
Maxime
Noé
Simon
Thibaud
Dilan
Joseph
Arnaud
Elias
Victor
Florent
Evann
Clément
Oscar
Antonin
Maxence
Yoann
Esteban
Samuel
Antoine
Corentin
Aymeric
Axel
Paul
Simon
Nathan
Mathias
Louis Abiboulaye
Adam
Valentin
Marcel
Sasha
Hector
Alexandre
Ange
Clément
Charles
Patrick
Titouan
Enea
Timothy
Wassim

BONDY BASE
BOULOGNE ACBB
IVRY US

ST GRATIEN
CORMEILLES
PARIS CEFC
BONDY BASE
PARIS AEP
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
BEAUMONT OISE
IVRY US

ST MAUR VGA
PARIS ASPTT
VANVES SE
ANTONY
FOSSES 95
LIVRY GARGAN
CER 77
LEVALLOIS
MENNECY
VANVES SE

ST GRATIEN
CORMEILLES
PARIS POLO
PARIS UC
PARIS UC
EVRY AS
CACHAN ALC94
VAL D'EUROPE
ST MAUR VGA
IVRY US
BOULOGNE ACBB
PARIS EPEE
PARIS CEFC
BOULOGNE ACBB
BONDY BASE
CER 77

PARIS EQS
BLR92

PARIS AEP
PARIS ASPTT
PARIS ASSAS
ANTONY

PARIS ASSAS
BOBIGNY

CER 77
AULNAY CE

ST MICHEL SP
PARIS EQS
LIVRY GARGAN
LEVALLOIS

117,50
115,35
104,13
97,78
96,64
92,80
92,26
91,79
90,14
84,21
83,16
79,79
79,50
78,17
77,34
74,20
72,08
71,27
65,81
64,17
61,76
56,64
56,46
51,06
49,99
46,45
46,22
41,05
40,61
40,37
38,68
37,43
37,09
36,81
35,33
34,01
32,92
29,81
29,74
29,35
28,07
26,71
25,05
23,63
23,54
20,99
19,88
19,17
18,85
18,26
17,86
15,69

53,47
93,55
51,15
97,78
0,00
55,87
66,38
58,36
0,00
0,00
0,00
48,91
0,00
34,99
0,00
0,00
29,82
13,95
31,50
0,00
15,22
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
28,19
20,63
0,00
40,61
0,00
38,68
0,00
0,00
36,81
10,33
0,00
19,23
6,98
26,60
0,00
0,00
12,71
25,05
16,52
23,54
0,00
0,00
9,18
0,00
0,00
17,86
0,00

0,00
17,64
0,00
0,00
96,64
0,00
0,00
0,00
29,39
0,00
75,26
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
8,82
0,00
0,00
19,72
35,31
32,24
38,64
24,25
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
26,73
0,00
0,00
21,91
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
15,69

16,81
4,16
51,98
0,00
0,00
0,00
19,91
33,43
60,75
84,21
7,89
4,87
46,23
0,00
77,34
74,20
33,43
42,72
22,10
44,45
11,22
24,40
17,82
26,81
49,99
0,00
25,59
41,05
0,00
23,23
0,00
0,00
10,36
0,00
2,80
12,10
9,52
0,00
2,14
29,35
28,07
5,60
0,00
7,11
0,00
20,99
0,00
0,00
18,85
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
36,93
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
43,18
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
18,26
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
22,21
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
8,39
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
18,26
0,00
0,00

47,22
0,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,98
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

26,02

33,26
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

14,59

12,21
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

17,14
0,00

37,43
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,17

22,83
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

19,88
9,99
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



BORGNA
SAID
ROULEAU
FALLEGUERHO
FOSSARD
LAURENT
JUNGELS
CABET
BEAUVAIS
GUILLOUX
PONT

FATIN
PHILIPPART
LABROUSSE
SZLAFMYC
JASSERON
BERDOLL DULONG
GAUDIOT
ADINGUERA
DAUBET
RAVOISIER

Jules
Chahine
Johan
Corentin
Evan
Gaspard
Augustin
Arthur
Maxence
Raphaél
Séverin
Florian
Antoine
Alexandre
Liam
Julien
Marin
Charles
Alexis
Elias
Tristan

CORMEILLES
CLICHY ESC
VANVES SE

ST GRATIEN
CER 77

PFE 77

PARIS POLO
PARIS EPEE
ST GRATIEN
PARIS EQS
VINCENNES CE
VAL D'EUROPE
CACHAN ALC94
LEVALLOIS
PARIS EPEE
VANVES SE
PARIS EPEE
ST MAUR VGA
CORMEILLES
BLR92
CONFLANS PLM

15,09
14,86
13,83
12,07
11,69
11,51
11,39
10,56
10,41
9,28
8,70
7,91
5,92
5,90
5,19
4,55
3,90
3,47
3,28
1,50
1,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,18
11,51
0,00
4,90
0,00
2,94
0,00
0,00
5,92
0,00
2,00
0,00
3,90
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

2,10
0,00
13,83
12,07
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
10,41
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,90
0,00
4,55
0,00
0,00
3,28
0,00
1,00

13,00
14,86
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,34
8,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,47
0,00
1,50
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
11,39
5,66
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,19
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,51
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,91
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



